Actuator cpl 250 3.8mm/sec w/limit switch 230 1 50/60 V15

Article number: 37-97-4837

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Actual weight

Rated values
Frequency

Rated values 50 Hz
Nominal voltage single-phase

Rated values 60 Hz
Nominal voltage single-phase
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Big Dutchman

585.00 mm

251.00 mm

141.00 mm
7.245 kg

50/60 Hz
230V

230V
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